3
The ingenious Lev-Lok Modular Wiring Device System by Leviton simplifies the process of wiring device
installation and replacement, resulting in streamlined construction projects that feature improved quality
and profitability versus conventional wiring methods.
lev-lok®
 Modular Wiring Devices
The perfect productivity solution for electrical
construction and maintenance applications.

• Feed-through terminal screw covers provide
added safety on unused terminals
Product Ordering Guide
Heavy Duty Hospital Grade  Surge Protective Duplex Receptacles
Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Indicator Light & Audible Alarm Indicator Light & Audible Alarm
Brown MT828* MT838
Ivory MT828-I MT838-I
White MT828-W MT838-W
Black MT828-E* MT838-E*
Blue MT828-B MT838-B
Gray MT828-GY* MT838-GY
Red MT828-R MT838-R
Light Almond MT828-T MT838-T*
*These colors are special order - contact customer service for availability
Extra Heavy Duty Specification Grade  3-Way Toggle Switches
Color
15A 120V 1/2HP,
240V 2HP
15A 120V 1/2HP,
240V 2HP 15A 120V 1/2HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle Illuminated Toggle
Brown M1203 M1203-L M1203-LHC (Clear)
Ivory M1203-I M1203-IL M1203-LHI
White M1203-W — M1203-LHW
Black — — —
Gray M1203-GY — —
Red M1203-R — —
Light Almond — — —
Color
20A 120V 1HP,
240V 2HP
20A 120V 1HP,
240V 2HP 20A 120V 1HP 20A 120/277V 1HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle Illuminated Toggle Antimicrobial Treated
Toggle*
Brown M1223 M1223-L M1223-LHC (Clear) —
Ivory M1223-I M1223-IL M1223-LHI AM320-I
White M1223-W M1223-WL M1223-LHW AM320-W
Black M1223-E — — —
Gray M1223-GY M1223-GL — AM320-GY
Red M1223-R M1223-RL — AM320-R
Light Almond M1223-T — — —
* When used with antimicrobial treated wallplates provides a complete antimicrobial solution.
* Visit www.leviton.com/antimicrobial for more information.
Extra Heavy Duty Specification Grade  Single Pole Toggle Switches
Color
15A 120V 1/2HP 15A 240V 2HP 15A 120V 1/2HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle Illuminated Toggle
Brown M1201 M1201-L M1201-LHC (Clear)
Ivory M1201-I M1201-IL M1201-LHI
White M1201-W — M1201-LHW
Black — — —
Gray M1201-GY — —
Red M1201-R — —
Light Almond — — —
Color
20A 120V 1HP 20A 240V 2HP 20A 120V 1HP 20A 120/277V 1HP
Standard
Toggle